
 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

 
Sonar System 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

NA 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-T-0021 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-P-0160 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

FIRM FIXED PRICE 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

West Sanitation Services Inc 
3882 Del Amo Blvd, Suite 602 
Torrance CA 90503-2162 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

225-769-0686 

DUNS #: 
 

122030414 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$2,970.00 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$2,970.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

January 6, 2006 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

GERALD R. SANDERSON 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: Brenda Welty 
504-862-2872 
 
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 
January 12, 2006 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  


	Contract Award

